COMET - FILECHK File Check [14.01/614.484] 07/01/14 11:40 Page 1
Directory - MTI From - Start  to - End

File Record Key  Data % Data 100 % 100
Length  Length  Size Used Size Used
#PATH 300 1 600 00 1024 .00

#% File Check Failed ***
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
RAOR - C

IRA - C

ENTRY OUT OF SEQUENCE
RAOR -

IRA -

RAOR - 2

IRA - 2

D10 100 1 0 .00 1024 .00
FILE EMPTY

D11 250 1 0 .00 1024 .00
FILE EMPTY

D14 60 0 0 .00 1024 .00
FILE EMPTY

D20 250 132020000 00 4460544 .00
% File Check Failed ***
INVALID KEY ADDRESS

D21 250 2 0 .00 1024 .00
FILE EMPTY
D22 60 0 2603940 .00 736256 .00

*% File Check Failed ***
DUPLICATE ENTRY
INVALID KEY ADDRESS

D70 252 0 1512 .00 1024 .00
*% File Check Failed ***
DUPLICATE ENTRY
RAOR -
IRA -
DUPLICATE ENTRY
RAOR -
IRA -
DUPLICATE ENTRY
DUPLICATE ENTRY

RAOR -
U10 33 0 99 .00 1024 .00
U10 33 0 99 33.33 1024 100.00

#% File Check Failed ***
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
DUPLICATE ENTRY

U1l 40 0 280 .00 1024 .00
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100
Size

Page 2

% 100
Used

U12
U12

U20

u2l

U22

Al

200
200

50

500

100

252

#% File Check Failed ***
DUPLICATE ENTRY

RAOR -

IRA -

DUPLICATE ENTRY

RAOR -

DUPLICATE ENTRY

RAOR -

IRA -

DUPLICATE ENTRY

0 200 .00

0 200 100.00
#% File Check Failed ***
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
DUPLICATE ENTRY

0 250 .00
#% File Check Failed ***
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
DUPLICATE ENTRY
RAOR -

IRA -
DUPLICATE ENTRY
RAOR -
IRA -
DUPLICATE ENTRY

0 10000 .00
#% File Check Failed ***
DUPLICATE ENTRY
RAOR -

IRA -
DUPLICATE ENTRY
RAOR -
IRA -
DUPLICATE ENTRY
RAOR -
IRA -

1 2300 .00
#% File Check Failed ***
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
RAOR - A
IRA - A
ENTRY OUT OF SEQUENCE
RAOR -

IRA -

RAR - 0

IRA - 0

0 74340 .00

1024
1024

1024

1024

1024

7168

.00
100.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
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Directory - MTI From - Start  to - End

File Record Key  Data % Data 100 % 100
Length  Length  Size Used Size Used
% File Check Failed ***
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
DUPLICATE ENTRY
INVALID KEY ADDRESS

~#PATH 300 1 600 .00 1024 .00
#% File Check Failed ***
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
KEY SECTOR OFFSET INVALID
RAOR - C
IRA - C
ENTRY OUT OF SEQUENCE
RAOR -

IRA -
RAOR -
IRA -

~D20 250 132020000 00 4461568 .00
% File Check Failed ***
INVALID KEY ADDRESS

~DSR0001 22 2 7964 .00 16384 .00
% File Check Failed ***
INVALID KEY ADDRESS

18 file(s) processed, 14 failed. 0 Tock errors.  Finished: 11:40:27



